

SAGE University, Bhopal

SANJEEV AGRAWAL GLOBAL EDUCATIONAL UNIVERSITY

Katara Extension, Sahara Bypass Road, Bhopal, M.P. - 462022 | +91 755 6614400 www.sageuniversity.edu.in

the hose because of the

Ref:_SUB/REG/Notification/2023-24/103

16-03-2024

Notification

Sanjeev Agrawal Global Educational (S.A.G.E.) University is please to reconstitute the IQAC committee constituting of the following members:

	Name and Designation Chairperson: Head of the Institution Prof. (Dr.) V. K. Jain, Vice Chancellor	Cell Designation
	Prof (Dr.) V. K. Jain, Vice Chancellor	
2.	FIOL (DL) V. R. Jani, Vice Chancenon	Chairperson
	Senior Administrative officers	
	Dr Ankur Saxena, Pro Vice Chancellor	Member
	Dr. Naveen Dhingra, Registrar	Member
	Dr. Amita Maurya, Controller of Examination	Member
	Prof. Sudhir Shrivastava, Director Student Affairs	Member
3.	Teachers to represent all level	
	Dr Jitendra Banweer, Pharmacy	Member
	Dr Swati Sharma, Journalism, Performing Arts, Design	Member
	Dr Deepak Kher, Agriculture	Member
	Dr Pinaki Ghosh, Advanced Computing	Member
	Dr S. K. Pandey, Law and Legal Studies	Member
_	Dr Sukhwant Singh, Pharmacy	Member
	Dr. Abhineet Goyal, Science	Member
	Dr Gaurav Shrivastava, Engineering and Technology	Member
4.	One Member from Management	
	Dr Ashish Dutta, Director General	Member
5.	Nominee from Local Society, Students and Alumni	
	Dr Bhawna Ayachit, TSF	Member
	Aryan Sahu, B.Tech (CSE), III year	Member
	Harshit Thakur, Alumni, Management	Member
6.		
	Mr. Anupam Pandit, APPL, Bhopal	Member
	One of the senior teachers as the coordinator/Director of the IQAC	
7.	Dr. Neeraj Upmanyu, Pro Vice Chancellor	Director-IQAC and Member Secretary

Registrar 16/03/24

Registrar Sanjeev Agrawal Global Educational (SAGE),University, Bhopal